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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024 - FONTAINEBLEAU

CLASSEMENT CLUB

Pla. Dos Cavalier
1 16 d'Aboville Marie
2 75 Desjouis Faustine
3 43 Depont Aurore
4 60 Somnolet Cédric
5 5 Gateau Guillaume
6 59 Lemercier Olivier
7 61 Venaille Flavie
8 80 Desmontils Apolline
9 15 de La Ferté-Sénectere Blanche
10 17 Poret Pierre
11 33 Bellanger Marie
12 23 Dumont Morgan
13 56 Lemoine Faustine
14 6 Ruol Victoire
15 18 Lemercier Deland'Huy Audrey
16 62 Durand Antonin
17 30 Baumard Sébastien
18 73 Ruol Alexine
19 37 Huet Emile
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Cheval

Utah de Louzes
Dhana du Patural
Garboso

Bianca d'Oréal
Corto d’Anama
First des Bruyéres
Ibelino de Bruzeau
SELFON

Udivine

Madonna Vd Windeweg Z
Helia du couetron
Dixy de Lou'Rogane
Sebald

Far des Genievres
Hooper Angele
Guadalquivir

Gabin Bourgeois
Gatsby de Joudes
Cash du Houlet
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Routier

Présent.

12
13
8
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35
18
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21
22
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34
33
11
23
26
34
19
12
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Sagesse

15
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10
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10
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Maniabilité

3.25

10
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5.5

14
20.5
5
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20
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Cross TOTAL
15.25
28
33
9 33.001
35
35.001
20 38
12 41.75
9 45
17.5 45.001
10 45.002
49
53
11 56
15 58.5
0.5 61.5
8 62
25.5 64.5
25 67
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Pla. Dos Cavalier Cheval Routier = Présent. Sagesse Maniabilité  Cross TOTAL

20 4 de Longcamp Stéphanie Cordobes de la Tour Vidal 7 25 21.5 15 68.5

21 34 de Brondeau Ghislain Nadeben 24 40 5 69

22 74 Blin Guillaume Cyrano du Fan 31 20 5 17 73

23 63 Laplanche Nicolas Funky Style Tege 19 25 30 74

24 66 Maskens Léon Bali Hai de Courval 23 30 5 23 81

25 22 Cotreuil Mathilde Viny le Baron 18 30 10 24 82

26 45  Agier Clémence Axius du Liot 22 35 25 82.001

27 24 Pingot Chloé Quitus d’Antilly 21 30 5 26.5 82.5

27 78 Goubert Montaine Kamacho 26 15 41.5 82.5

29 27 de Pellegars Charlotte Rudy du Buisson 26 40 17 83

30 12 Hazotte Hermine Volcan de Bellou 25 28 15 13.5 10 91.5

31 70 Dubois Quentin Cap Lam 36 10 10 38 94

32 41 de Montfort Marie-Aliénor Grace a vous 10 8 35 18 24 95

33 47 Pradat Louison Jenny des Apres 45 25 25 95.001

34 14 Lemahieu Jonas Ugor de la Catiniere 16 10 57.25 12 95.25

35 68 Gerard Clement Just may be 40 35 10 11 96

36 79 Dubois Margot Joaquim le fol 10 34 20 24.5 15 103.5

37 72 Ardelet Charlotte Viens Du Fresne 55 27 25 5 112

38 69 Armand Oriane Verseau du Fosse 26 10 40.75 44 120.75

39 32  Tilly Jean-Marie Hades d'Avignere 32 5 44.75 41.5 123.25

40 9 Agier Camille Exotic Oaks 23 25 35 41 124

11 11 de Giovanni Sandra Jayce de Kildrik 34 30 30.75 30 124.75

41 42 Guespereau Vianney Newport de Varenne 10 26 10 28.75 50 124.75

43 49 Cotreuil Myrtille Celerius 20 5 100 125

44 10 Ballet Louis Euro Million 19 6.5 100 125.5
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Pla.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Dos

52
7

13
3

76
77
38
71
55
21
48
35
28
31
20
46
53
39
81
29
67
36
26
]
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Cavalier

Sevault Anne

Savary de Beauregard Loic
Leboucq Ann

Lefranc Dominique

Ballet Marion

Radiguet Stéphane

Payet Godel Mathieu
Guillet de La Brosse Louise
Cellerin Chloé

Hedge Julien

Malapaire Alicia

de La Roche Saint André Victoi
Cotreuil Paul

Huet Victor

Rébulard Emilie

Poisson Jeanne

Fournet Xavier

Leclerc Christophe
Hazotte Jéromine

Leclerc Gabrielle
Baussillon Océane

Fourmi Jérébme

Mailliez Thierry

Devred Clarisse

Taphanel Salome
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Cheval

Hip Hop de Crennes
Hermes du Pieffort
Eli du Gefagar
Barth de Banville
Both Ways

Eden Pass
Criterium Aldo
Enzo d'lquaine
Dona Des Monts
Attila du Chaillou
Alpha jag de la pree
Goal de Villemer
Speedy Jets

A New Day
Sirocco de mere
Ermitage
Glamorous

Isla Contadora
Dinozzo du Layon
Klass of Stars
Upkar d'Hague
Jophir de Guez
Venado

Cyrelius

Duque de Fuentes
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Routier

15
20

25

25

80

Présent.

14
49
32
23
25
22
36
26
22
29
45
18
35
35
8

27
24
35
22
14
45
28
39
31
41

Sagesse

10
50

30
10
30

10
5
20

15
15
40
20
10

20
20
40
30
10
20

Cony

Uroom

Maniabilité

5

10.75
5

37.25

5

39

5

5.75

5

20.25
7.25
64.5

12

15
64.5
Eliminé
44.25
68.5
87.25
Eliminé
86
Eliminé
Eliminé
30
114.5
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Cross

100
20.5
100
49
100
50
100
100
100
60
100
67.5
100
100
34
30
100
55
100
100
91
80
81
100
79.5

7o

FEDERATION FRANCAISE
DEQUITATION

TOTAL

129
130.25
137
139.25
140
141
141.001
141.75
147
149.25
152.25
155
162
165
171.5
177
178.25
183.5
209.25
234
242
248
250
251
255
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Pla. Dos Cavalier

70 50 Billerit Ophély

71 8 Chesneau Loik

72 64 Percevaux Eve
19 Fandre Benoit
44 Bailloux Lynn
51 Thevenot Marine
54 Devred Amicie
57 de Freitas Clémence
58 de la Pintiére Bruno
2 Schwartz Anthony
40 de Lorgeril Astrid
65 Vuitton Alizée
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Cheval

Tao de Cravans
Rwanda

Bolero Ludois
Triple Alliance
Balle a Blanc
lado des Ajoncs
Messire Chipie
Diesel du Chéne
Majestic
Faldidou de Guegue
Ronquet

Bello Calanga
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30
20
10
15

10
10

Routier

Présent. Sagesse
55 25
27 35
35 35
19 30
43
37 40
19 50
31 20
27 Eliminé

-l
N

Maniabilité

105
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
10

65
70.5
56.75

Cross

100
179
225.5
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
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TOTAL

315
361
405.5
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
Eliminé
NP

NP

NP
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